P.3/4

PARTS LIST
NO. Parts List Q'ty
A Q TABLE TOP 1PC
B — TABLE LEGS 4PCS
C / STRETCHER C 1PC
D T STRETCHER D 1PC
HARDWARE PACK #: POLS500PT
No Description Dimension | Q'TY
1 => Spring Washer ?5/16"x13mm 8 pes
2 @ Flat Washer ?5/16"x19mm 8 pcs
[ |
3 Hex Nut @5/16"x12mm 8 pes
4 ii Wrench 12mm 1 pc
5 <==> Spring Washer @1/4" X1 1mm 5 pcs
6 @ Flat Washer ?1/4"x12mm 5 pcs
7 ) e Short Bolt 01/4"x32mm L pe
3 ) S Long Bolt O1/4"x64mm 4 pes
9 N Allen Key 4mm I pc



AutoCAD SHX Text
P3/4


PARTS FOR OLS500PT

COMPLETE HARDWARE #: OLS500PT

POLSS00PTL
— TABLE LEGS

POLSS500PTSC
STRETCHER C

POLS500PTSD
STRETCHER D

P.4/4

PRODUCT DETAILS

TABLE TOP
LEG
STRETCHER
PRODUCT SIZE
CARTON SIZE
NET WEIGHT
GROSS WEIGHT
CU.FT

MDF/PECAN VENEER
RUBBER WOOD
RUBBER WOOD

46"x 46" x 36"H

49.25" x 49.25" x 5.7"
154 LBS

137.5LBS

8'



AutoCAD SHX Text
P4/4


